92
气缸
Cylinder
内部结构 Internal Structure
内径 Bore (mm) 16 20 25 32 40
动作型式/Motion Pattern 复动型或单动式 Double Action or Single Action
工作介质/Working Medium 空气 Air
固定型式/Fixed Type 基本型/Normal Type    LB型/Type    FA型/Type    SDB型/Type    U型/Type

15 后盖 Back Over
8 防撞垫片 Anti-crash Buffer
订购码 Ordering Code
后盖型式 Back Cover Type
空白：摆尾型
CM：圆尾型
U：平尾型
Blank: Standard With
Eye Mounting
CM：Round Rear Cover
U：Flat Rear Cover
系列代号 Series Code
MA: 复动型
MSA: 单动押出型
MAD: 双轴复动型
MACD: 双轴复动缓冲型
MAC: 复动缓冲型
MAJ: 双轴可调型
MA: Double Action Type
MSA: Single Extrusion Type
MAD: Double-shaft Double Action Type
MACD: Double Shaft Double Action Damping Type
MAC: With Buffer Type
MAJ: Double-shaft & Adjustable Stroke Type
行程 Stroke
缸径 Bore
16~40mm
可调行程
Adjust Storke
0~100mm
磁石代号 Magnet Code
空白: 标准型
S: 内置磁环
Blank: Without Magnet
S: With Magnet
固定型式 Fixed Type
空白: 基本型
LB: 前后固定型
FA: 前盖固定型(前法兰)
SDB: 后盖固定型(斜耳环)
U: 后盖固定式
Blank: Normal type
LB: Front & back fixed type
FA: Front cover fixed type
(Front flange type)
SDB: Back cover fixed type
U: Back Cover Fixed Type
磁性器类型 Sensor
XYC-03R磁性开关
钢带
XYC-03R
magnetism switch
Sensor bend
MA系列不锈钢迷你气缸
MA Series Stainless Steel Mini CylinderDGE
93
内径
Bore(mm)
标准行程
Standard Stroke
最大行程
Max.Stroke
容许行程
Permissible Stroke
16 25  50  75  80  100  125  160  175  200 300 500
20 25  50  75  80  100  125  160  175  200  250  300 500 650
25 25  50  75  80  100  125  160  175  200  250  300  350  400  450  500 500 650
32 25  50  75  80  100  125  160  175  200  250  300  350  400  450  500 500 650